3 QUAN 3

DANH SACH HQC SINH LOP 1
NAM HQC 2017 -2018
TRUONG TIEU HQC AN KHANH

S T R e T
?,‘; | HO TEN NGAYSINH | Ghi chi |
| | Pham - CAlana | 121222011 _ |
~ 2LébinhHoai  An | 30042011 ) |
3LeThanhPhic  An _l___ngoat/zon_____ -
4|Nguven Hoai ~~ An ~23/02/2011 | -
. 5 NguyénHuynhKh&nh  An T 03122011 ]
‘ 6 Pham Nguyén Nhat An | 27/06/2011 |
 7TanPec  An_ 3004010
_8BuiMih fob . 27/0122011 o
__ 9/Bui Quynh — _26/052011 | -
10|{Pao Duy A { 18/12/2011 |
11 Hoang Thé _Am L 4nozon |
_12LéDiep __é%’h___ L . ;
_13Lébimh  Amh | 22112011 | ; |
14 Lé Tuén ~ Anh ~ 31/10/2010 ]
15 Lé Tuén ~ Amh | 28/12/2011
16|LuuHO TG _Anh 08062011
17 Nguyén Hoang Phuong  Amh | 31122010
_ 18 NguyénLwuPhuée Anh | 21/052011 s
_ 19|Nguyén Phuong Anh | 09/02/2011 | o
_20NguyénVoHai  Ash | 12052011 |
~ 21|Nguyén Vi Hoang ~Anh | 177102011 | ]
22 Pham Huynh Bao CAnh | 12092011 ]
23/Pham Phuong Anh | 19/01/2011 ' N
24 /Phan Kim Tram Ach | 1o04omt
_ 25|TrdnHoang Aoh | 17/11/2011 _
| 26 Tra.n n Nguyén ~ Anh - 20/09/2011
27/ TranThiMish ~ Anh  18/01/2011 -
28TrnTuin  Ash 909201 |
 29/V6PhaeMy  Anh  11/07/2011 -
- 30| Vii Hoang \ Van _Aﬂh ' 25/04/2011 _
~ 31|LeNgoc ~ Anh | o20s2011 |
32|Hb Thi Quynh Anh | 12/052011 o
33|Nguyén Dire Phi Av o womonont | |




60 N guyen Cong Danh

61 Nguyen Hoanh Bao B Danh

62 Nguyén Minh _ba
63 Nguyén Thanh ~ bat

64 Phan Vian  Pat

65 uTrmh Tlen DPat

66 Luong Bao Di

67PhamBang  Di

68 Ho Nguyen Trac ) Dlem

69, Glang Minh buc

70, Nguyen Pham Thuy Duong

71 ‘Pham Vu Tué Duong

72 iI\Iguyt?‘?:n bc Duy

So |

't R e
34'Nguv€-n Khanh Bing
35 Danh Bui Gia ~ Bao
36/ Dinh Tan - Bao
37| Hoang Gia Bao
38 Lam Gai Bao
39 'Nguven Hoang Gia Bao
" 40 N guyen Truong Gia Bao
41 Tran Gia Bao
42 Nguyen Vin Puc Binh
'43 Hoang Mai Bao Chau
44'N guyer_l Doan Bao Chau
45 N guyén Ngoc Bao Chéau
46 Tran Thuy Bao - Chau
47| l"ruorng Nguven Bao Chéau
48 |V0 Minh - Chéu
49 Po6 Thi Quynh o Chi
50 Phan Nguyen Lmh _ Chi
51 Nguyen Thanh -~ Co
52| Dang Nguyen Nhu't ~ Cuomg
53NguyénQuée ~ Cuong
54 Tran Pinh Cuong
58 !Vu Quobe _ Cuong
56 Nguyén Thanh  Dai
57 Nguyén Bao Linh Pan
58 Duorng Vi Ha Dang

59 Bui Huynh Hai ~ Dang

' NGAY SINH i

~25/09/2011

07/10/2010 |
03/02/2011 |
18/09/2011
11/08/2011
29/09/2011 |
18/10/2011 |
24/09/2011

27/10/2011
13/11/2011 |
13/06/2011

14022011

18/06/2011
16/02/2011

08/02/2011
27/06/2011
10/03/2011

£ 27/04/2011
26/05/2011

- 03/01/2011
28/09/2011

24/04/2011

21/08/2011
19/08/2011
~ 08/03/2011
119/08/2011
16/12/2011
- 01/06/2011
©29/09/2011
15/02/2011
27/09/2011
08/05/2011
27/12/2011

13/12/2011
16/08/2011

~ 07/07/2011

30/12/2010
24/06/2011

C13/092011

Ghi chu



86 HO TEN | NGAY SINH | Ghichi
| 73|Pham Hiru Duy | 19092010 |
74 Trin Nhét . Duyén | 12/1022011 |
75 Cao Thi Thanh ~ Giang | 25/07/2011 | o
76 |Nguyen Huong ~ Giang 24/11/2011 :
77/ 'HuynhNgoc ~~ Ha 18/09/201_}__ ]
" 78 Nguyén Ngoc Thu Ha 02/04/2011 T
79/TranNgoc Thanh  Ha | 24072010
80 Ly Nam . Hai | 20122011 | :
81 NguyénChi  Hai | 30112010 |
82NguylnbPang  Hai | 28/052011 ]
_ 83NguyénPhic ~  Hai | 06/03/2011 B \
84 NguyénThanh  Hai | 20/01/2011 |
- 85 D0 Gia ~ Han | 03/042011 | |
86 Huynh Ngoc ~ Hamn | 11072000 |
87 Nguyén Huynh Bao Han | 11092011 |
88|Pham Ngoc Biao Han | 09/032011 | B
89 Trén Ngoc Bo Han | 17/07/2011 -
90 LéNgoe ~ Hang 25/03/2011 |
X OngThanh  Hing | 19092011 o
92 Bui Minh _ Hah | 24/042011 |
. 93 Trin TruongHéng  Hamh | 17/032011
~ 94/Mai Ba  Hién 09/072011
95|Pang Thi Thu Hién 15/042011 | -
96 Nguyén Pec  Higp | 09/022011 |
97\NguyénThamh  Hiéw | o8112011 |
_98LéHuy Hoang | 30/08/2011 |
_ 99Nguyén Minh Hoang | 23/052011 | |
100 Nguyen Mai BlCh ~ Hop 01/09/2011
101 PhamNgoc Gia  Huan | 1s@72011 |
102 Doan Nguyén Minh ~ Himg | 08/082011 |
103! Nguyen Quoc - Hung __19/07;/_26ﬁ_ S _—j
104 Nguyén Ai Xuan Huong | 27/052011 |
105VanChi  Huomg | 01/02/2011 ]
106 Dao Gia ~ Huy | 18062011 |
| 107 Huynh V6 Thanh ~ Huy 05032011 |
\108|L6Nhat . Huy | 2yupoit |
| 109 Nguyén An Huy | 19/03/2011 ]
| 110‘Ng_gygn_ Khang ~ Huy | 27/05/2011 'I
111 Nguyén Quée Huy 32011 | |
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113 Nguyén Ngoc Bao
114 Nguyén Tran Man

TT'

1 112} Trmh Gia _

' 115 Mai Thanh

116 Nguyén Tran Nguyén

] 17| Dc’mg Chau Gia
118 'Doan B Minh

119

120.Nguyen Duy |
| 121 Nguyen Phuc

Le Vo Quoc

122|Tran Gia

123 i
124 Vucmg Nguyen

125

127

128

| 141 Pham Nguyen Thlen

129

130 Nguven Pham Duy

131

]32 Nguven Diéng
133 'Nguven Dang
134 Phan Huynh Nhat
135 Trinh L& Dang
136| .
137'Le Tra:n Duy
138 Nguyen Anh

139
140

Vo Tuan

bang My

126 Lé HaNgoc
Nguyén Ngén
Nguyén Ngoc

Tran Ngoc Véan |

Bm Ttr(mg

Bui Dong

Tran Tuan
Vo Anh

142|La1 My

143 Nguyen Le Heang Thu _
144 :Ng_uyen Ph_LI(YQg Nha _
145 NguyénPhamMbe
146 Vi Hoang Hai
 147| Ngd Huynh Thuy

148,
149

150 Mai Dinh Tung

Pang Tung
Doan Tué

Khanh

TEN

Huy
Huyén
Huyén

_ Huyén _

Hy

Khan_g- |

Khang
Khang
hhiang

_ Kheng

Khang

Khang
Khang

Khanh
Khénh
Khénh
Khénh

Khiém

Khoa :

Khoa.

Khoa
Khoa
Khoa

Khoa

Kiét

Kiét

|
| | !
L S S 0,

NGAY SINH |

12/0422011 |

27/08/2011
28/11/2011
17/07/2011

25/10/2011

14/08/2011
27/01/2011
14/11/2011

- 08/01/2011
14/07/2011 |

07/!0!201 1
14/03/2011

11/04/2011

15/12/2011

23/03/2011
13/10/2011

11/01/2011

02/03/201 1
29/1072011

22/03/2011

13/10/2011

250052011
26/05/2011

24/12/2011

©26/05/2011

05/09/201 ]

09/12/2011

09/09/2011

12/02/2011

22/09/2011
28/11/2011

- 27/102010

17/02/2011
27/08/2011

27/08/2011
03/10/2011

18/06/2011
17/07/2011

25/03/2011

Ghi chua
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| 86 |
| 1T
151 Nguyén Ngoc Khanh
152 Phan Duong Tung
153 Pao Nguyén Ngoe
| 154|Ha Khanh
155 Lé Tong Dleu
156 ‘Nguyen Khéanh
| 157 |Pham Ngoc
158 Pham Ngoc Hucmg
159 Ta Ngoc Phuorng
160 Ta Viét Tuyet
162 Trmh Mal Khanh -
163 \4 Tran Duc
164 Cao Tran 1 Bao
165_H0ang Gia
166 Nguyén Cong
167 Nguyén Hoang
l_} 68 Thach Hoang
| 169 Nguyén Hou
170|Hoang Phuong
171 Luong Thi Ban
| 1_72 Pham Nhu
173 Tran Pha:m Ngoc
174 Tran Pham Ngoc
175/ Dang Nguyén Gia
176 ‘Diéng QUOC o
1177 Duong Phuc
_1 58_-Lam Quang
179 Le Quang
B 80 -
‘ 181 Nguyen Trong Nhat
182] Nguyen Uyén
‘ 183|PhamTue | -
184 Pha.n Vi Nguyet N—
185 Vi Hong___
186|Vu Leé _
187 |Nguyen NgocHa
| 188 |Nguyen Vo Ha
‘ 189 Tran Tra

HO

| NGAY SINH |

TEN Ghi chi
‘Lam | 03/09/2011 -
Lam | 0200222011 |
Lan 250042011
Linh | 15082011 -
CLish | 23/01/2011 |
Linh 04/04/2011
Linh 12/02/2011 |
Linh _26/052011
Linh 15/11/2011 o
Linh 157102011 |
Linh | 09/01/2011
Linh £ 06/09/2011
Loc | 29/03/2011
Long | 03102011 |
Long 21/05/2011 -
Long | 06/012011 |
Long - 03/10/2011 |
~ Long 19/06!2011 _ -
Luan | 28022011 |
Mai 05/12/2011 |
Mai 28/09/2011 | -
Mai | 30/032011
Mai T 24/09/2011
Mai | 24/092011 |
Man | 241102000
Manh | 09/08/2011 S
Minh  08/05/2011 B
Minh 01/08/2011
Mich | 12/082011
Minh | 26032011 |
Minh 1____09/01 Qo1
Minh | 2711272011 ]
Minh . 01/09/2011 |
Mioh | 020052011
Minh 08022011 |
~ Minh | 031172011 | -
My | 21/03/2011 -
My | 18/10/2011
My | 08/11/2011 -



86 |
H
TT | } M

| 1190 'Cao Hoai _
191 'Nguyen Hoa1
192 Nguyen Lé Hal
193 Le Viét )
194 Trlnh Th1 Thuy
195 Bui Bao
196 Chau Mmh
l 19’7 Dmh Bao Khanh _
198 Do Mlnh
199|Nguyen Bao o
200/NguyénBao
1201 Nguyén Thi Yén _
202 Pham Tran Bao
203 Pham TrinKim
1204 Phan Nguyén Bao
'205|Trdn Nhr
206 Nguyen Th1 Thanh
! 208 'Thai Khoi
209 Trmh Thao _
210 Do Th] qunh _
”11 Lé Trang
212 ‘Mai Ha Thao
213 Ngé Phan Phuong
”14'Nguyen Ha "
. 215 Nguyen Ngoc thmg
216, Nguven Ngoc Yen -
217 Nguyen Tran Khanh
| ' 218 Pham Phuong

219 Phan Hoang Uyén

| 220 |Tran Nguyén Yén
221 Tran Yen )
222 Nguyen Hao .
1 223 | Nguyen Ngoc Thao
224 Pinh Vi Quynh.
1225 Hb Giang Tuyét
226/ Huynh Ngoc Bao
1227 Lé Bao |

228 Phan Tam

o=
Nga

i .. o

1207 Nguyén TrinKhanh
Nguyén
Nguyén

~ Nhi
i
~ Nhi

: __Nhi'

Nhién

TEN

Nam
Nam

Ngoe

Ngoe

: gt

Ngoe |
Ngoe |

~ Ngoe %
Ngoc |
_ Ngoe |
Ngoe |

Ngoc |
Nguyén
Nguyén

Nhi
Nhi
Nhi
Nhi
Nhi
Nhi

| H
i _.ﬂ____:e____.._:_ N

Nhién

Nl_m

Nho

Nhu

Nhe
Nho o

02/05/2011
04/08/2011
16/01/2011
14/02/2011

17/11/2011_

08/02/2011

05/05/2011

- 01/02/2011

| NGAY SINH

19/10/2011

© 05/06/2011
13/06/2011

10/04/2011

1 9/03!20] 1

29/05/2011

23/01/2011
03/08/2011
12/09/2011

122/05/2011

17/09/2011
07/05/2011
12/05/2011
15/12/2011
© 05/07/2011

30/01/2011

25/03/2011

10/02/2011

~15/10/2011
07/11/2011 |
06/04/2011 |

16/09/2011

12092011
29/11/2011

© 10/12/2011

- 19/06/2011

124/05/2011

08/10/2011
11/11/2011
25/12/2011
21/05/2011
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' NGAY SINH |

HO TEN Ghi chi |
| TT : I S |
|229|'Tran Tam Nhe | 24122011 |

1230/Van Thai Bao Nhu - 01/01/2011 |
23] Nguyen Nhat Bao Ninh - 02/10/2011 - i
‘232 Lé Tan Phit B 251172011 | B
233 Phan Nguyén Tan Phat | 20122011 | ]
234 Nguyén Gia Pho 22/02/2011 |

1235 |Lé Thanh Phong 19/01/2011 |

236 Bui Dai ~ Phu 19/01/2011

1237|Chu Duc ~ Pha | 14/12/2011 | |
238 LéNgoc Phi | 26/02/2011 } |
| 239 Nguyén Huynh Dal B Phua ‘ 101/04/2011 ‘ |
| 240 Banh Gia - Phic | 22/08/2011 |

'241|Nguyén Chau  Phic 20092011
242 Nguyén Hoang Gia  Phac 25102011 =
243Nguyén ThiHong ~ Phac | 31/05/2011 s
244 Nguyén Tran Hoang Phic  31/03/2011 |
245|Pham Gia "Phac | 19/03/2011

246 Tran Thién Phac | 27/7/2011

| 247] ‘Tran Kim  Phung ) 19/ 10/29 12_ - I
_248+]_”_r_q1_1____Thanh  Phugc | 01/04/2011 |
1249 P6 Anh ~ Phwong | 13/07/2011 }
250 GiangVé  Phuong | 01/09/2011

251Lé Tran Nam ~ Phuong 04/01;”?011 | .
252 Nguyén Pham Mai Phuong | 27102011 =
253 TonNaNam  Phuong | 2504/2011 ]
_254 Tran Nguyen Ha  Phuong | 26/11/2011 ‘
255 Triéu Ha Phuong 26/09/2011 |
256 Nguyén Minh ~ Quan | 30/12/2010 ]
257 PangMinh Quang 09/02/2011 B
258 Cap Nguven Truc ~ Quynh 22/09/2011 - B |
259 LéNgocNhr  Quynh | 18092011 | |
| 260|Ly Gia . Quyh | 13102010
261 Nguyen Ngoc Nhu ~ Quynh | 1210201t
262 Nguyén Nhu Quynh 19082011

| 263|Pd Cong Tudn Sang | 06/112011 |
| 264 Pham Nguyen Tan ~ Sang ~15/01/2011 | .
|265IDuorng ThiHéng ~ Sen ~ 25/10/2011 ‘ | |
‘266 'Nguyén Thanh Tai - 26/012011 |
267 Nguyen Trong Tai - 16/09/2011 |
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TT
268 Tran Tuyet _

| 1 269! Nguyen Khic
27 0 Nguyen Do Glang
271 Nguyen Ngoc Van
272 'Nguyén Xuan
273 Dang Thal o

| 274 Nguyen Mmh _
275 Phan Thii Thanh
276 |L1eu Mlnh
| 277,L¢ Chan

| 278, Ho Phuérc

HO

280 Tran Thl Mmh

‘ 281, Nguyen Blnh Anh

| 282 Tran Minh
283 Truurng Huynh Anh
284 Tran Thi Thanh
285 Le Phuong
286 |Pharn Khanh _
287 |Pham Nguyen Khanh
288 Vu Ngoc Bao
289 Nguyen Ng(_)c

i 290&Pham_ Tri

1 291 H6 Bao

' 292 'Pham Ngoc

293 Nguyen Nhat Huven

294 ‘Van Thai Bao

29’5 Bui Vlel

296 Pham Nguyen Kha1
297 Ly Thal

I 298 Nguyen Huynh Thanh
| 299 Pham Nguyen Thlen

'300/Phan Thanh
301J'Lu0'ng Sy Hoang
1302 Mé Thanh

303 Nguyen Bac

1304 NguydnLéBao

1305 Nguyeén Nguyét
306.L€ Minh

TEN | NGAY SINH ' Ghi chi
"~ Tam | 05/04/2011 |
Thai | 16/12/2011 |
Thanh | 05/102011 .
_ Thamh 32/041_2911_) - _
- Thanh L o2332010 |
Thanh | 07062011
 Thanh  19/04/2011 ‘ B
Thao | 11052011
_Thao | 23/0420110 | |
Thien | 3o720m
Thinh | 03/07/2011
Thinh | 25/05/2011 i ]
Tho _lzimy2e1
The | 27062011
~ The | 25112011 | o
_The  07/04/2011 i
CThay . svog2011 |
Thoy | ieoi2otl
~ Thy - 15/07/2011 |
~ Thy | 26/07/2011
Thy 14/12/2011 i N
Tién 05/12/2011 B ) |
Tin | 23/022011 | |
 Tram 28/06/2011 |
Tram | 261112011 | ]
~ Tran | 19112011 | B
Tran 01012011 | |
T 14072001 |
i | azizkoun | i
Tric | 04/11/2011 S
 Tric | 19122011 —
~ Tric | 28/032011 =
Trac | 26/11/2011 |
Trung o4/122011
Trung | 20012011 =
~ Trung  28/10/2011 4' T
T4 | 301212011 | _
Ta 3 18/06/2011 | |
Tuan 10/12/2011 | '



| ﬁ | HO TEN NGAY SINH ~ Ghichi
307 PhamMinh  Tuén 1 25/08/2011 |
308 VoHoangMin  Tue | 15/052011
309 Ho Nguyen Mmh __ Uyén 21/01/2011
310/ Trdn Minh o Uyén = 08/07/2011 |
311 Trinh Tran Nha - - Uyén | 26/08/2011 - e
312 Lé Ngoc Thao ~ Van 15/092011 |
313 Lé Nguyén Khanh ~~ Van | 14/12/2011 |
' 314|Vd Thuy ~ van | 17122011
315‘HuynhNgoc Nha Vi 060032011
316 Huynh Quéc Vi | 17/082011 |
317 NgoPhamAnh Vi 4 02122011
8 NgwyE HOTwe  Va 1 18012011 |
319 Nguven Hong Mmh - Vy . 13/_(_)6_/2_0_11
320 NguyénPhong  V§ | 24/102011
321Hoang  Yén | 28/07/2011
'322|Huynh HaNgoe Yén 30062011

- 323 Hugnh Phi ~ Yé& | 277102011 |
324 Nguyén Thi Triéu Yén 191122000 |

Tong cong danh sich c6 : 324 hoc sinh
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